
#1 Girls 3200 Meters (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Hailey LONG PAOLA 14:27.22 8

2 Bailey CAMPBELL SPRING HILL 15:36.68 6

3 Lily HUNT SPRING HILL 17:02.39 4

#2 Girls 3200 Meters (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Legacy MURPHY SPRING HILL 14:22.98 8

2 Kate MCCAIN LOUISBURG 15:41.02 6

3 Nora IDE WOODLAND SPR 22:26.47 4

#3 Boys 3200 Meters (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Dylan ESTES WOODLAND SPR 13:35.73 8

2 Zach ANDERSON WOODLAND SPR 13:59.96 6

3 Jastin SINCLAIR WOODLAND SPR 14:45.94 4

#4 Boys 3200 Meters (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Logan BECKMAN WOODLAND SPR 11:17.30 8

2 Jerynce BRINGS-PLENTY LOUISBURG 11:43.20 6

3 Jack JANOVICK WOODLAND SPR 11:59.38 4

4 Ben PROCTOR LOUISBURG 13:40.24 2

5 Colton PRETTYMAN LOUISBURG 13:55.36 1

6 Logan FERRELL PAOLA 14:51.36

7 Derek MADER SPRING HILL 14:56.14

8 Hayden SKINNER SPRING HILL 16:55.58

Logan WALTERS PAOLA DNS

#5 Girls 100m Hurdles (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Lola KHOURY WOODLAND SPR 20.88  (NW) 3(1) 8

2 Delaney NELSON LOUISBURG 21.06  (NW) 1(1) 6

3 Ava BEST WOODLAND SPR 21.42  (NW) 2(1) 4

4 Caylee CRAWFORD PAOLA 21.42  (NW) 3(2) 2

5 Mackenzie COPELAND WOODLAND SPR 21.62  (NW) 3(3) 1

6 Yashab RIVERA-BELLO WOODLAND SPR 21.78  (NW) 1(2)

7 Brooklyn LOVE WOODLAND SPR 22.37  (NW) 1(3)

8 Addison LIGHTCAP WOODLAND SPR 22.54  (NW) 2(2)

9 Sadie WEDEL WOODLAND SPR 22.59  (NW) 1(4)

10 Olivia THOMPSON PAOLA 23.19  (NW) 1(5)

11 Jojo SATCHELL WOODLAND SPR 23.41  (NW) 1(6)

12 Lily HUNT SPRING HILL 24.81  (NW) 2(3)

13 Savannah FISHER PAOLA 24.96  (NW) 3(4)

14 Ella KOECHNER PAOLA 25.13  (NW) 2(4)

15 Sienna KADERA-REDMON SPRING HILL 26.00  (NW) 2(5)

16 Ava-Grace FLISSINGER WOODLAND SPR 26.40  (NW) 3(5)

17 Paige JACKSON WOODLAND SPR 26.98  (NW) 2(6)

#5 Girls 100m Hurdles (7th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
18 Avarie NEEDHAM PAOLA 27.82  (NW) 1(7)

19 Morgan HINTON WOODLAND SPR 28.13  (NW) 3(6)

Isabella LANGE PAOLA DNS  (NW) 2

Elise HUMPHREY PAOLA DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Delaney NELSON LOUISBURG 21.06

2 Yashab RIVERA-BELLO WOODLAND SPR 21.78

3 Brooklyn LOVE WOODLAND SPR 22.37

4 Sadie WEDEL WOODLAND SPR 22.59

5 Olivia THOMPSON PAOLA 23.19

6 Jojo SATCHELL WOODLAND SPR 23.41

7 Avarie NEEDHAM PAOLA 27.82

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Ava BEST WOODLAND SPR 21.42

2 Addison LIGHTCAP WOODLAND SPR 22.54

3 Lily HUNT SPRING HILL 24.81

4 Ella KOECHNER PAOLA 25.13

5 Sienna KADERA-REDMON SPRING HILL 26.00

6 Paige JACKSON WOODLAND SPR 26.98

Isabella LANGE PAOLA DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Lola KHOURY WOODLAND SPR 20.88

2 Caylee CRAWFORD PAOLA 21.42

3 Mackenzie COPELAND WOODLAND SPR 21.62

4 Savannah FISHER PAOLA 24.96

5 Ava-Grace FLISSINGER WOODLAND SPR 26.40

6 Morgan HINTON WOODLAND SPR 28.13

Elise HUMPHREY PAOLA DNS

#6 Girls 100m Hurdles (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kaylyn GILLILAND WOODLAND SPR 22.36  (NW) 2(1) 8

2 Addison BOND SPRING HILL 22.47  (NW) 2(2) 6

3 Campbell MERMIS WOODLAND SPR 22.50  (NW) 1(1) 4

4 Jaden BENTZ LOUISBURG 22.61  (NW) 2(3) 2

5 Aleaha SCHWINN SPRING HILL 24.74  (NW) 1(2) 1

6 Annika WILSON SPRING HILL 25.36  (NW) 1(3)

7 Addisyn MEATS WOODLAND SPR 25.41  (NW) 1(4)

8 Mackenzie ROONEY LOUISBURG 26.68  (NW) 1(5)

9 Jade BAILEY WOODLAND SPR 28.06  (NW) 2(4)

10 Taisha CHARLES SPRING HILL 29.71  (NW) 2(5)

11 Hannah KING SPRING HILL 31.21  (NW) 2(6)

12 Shylar WHITING LOUISBURG 31.40  (NW) 1(6)

RoseMary MADER SPRING HILL DNS  (NW) 2
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#6 Girls 100m Hurdles (8th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Campbell MERMIS WOODLAND SPR 22.50

2 Aleaha SCHWINN SPRING HILL 24.74

3 Annika WILSON SPRING HILL 25.36

4 Addisyn MEATS WOODLAND SPR 25.41

5 Mackenzie ROONEY LOUISBURG 26.68

6 Shylar WHITING LOUISBURG 31.40

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kaylyn GILLILAND WOODLAND SPR 22.36

2 Addison BOND SPRING HILL 22.47

3 Jaden BENTZ LOUISBURG 22.61

4 Jade BAILEY WOODLAND SPR 28.06

5 Taisha CHARLES SPRING HILL 29.71

6 Hannah KING SPRING HILL 31.21

RoseMary MADER SPRING HILL DNS

#7 Boys 100m Hurdles (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jared BALL WOODLAND SPR 19.89  (NW) 1(1) 8

2 Cameron SEELING WOODLAND SPR 20.34  (NW) 1(2) 6

3 Ethan BOWMAN WOODLAND SPR 20.36  (NW) 2(1) 4

4 Ayden SPRADLING LOUISBURG 20.39  (NW) 1(3) 2

5 Syler STEWART WOODLAND SPR 20.50  (NW) 1(4) 1

6 Elliott BARNETT WOODLAND SPR 20.87  (NW) 2(2)

7 Ryan RHOADES SPRING HILL 21.22  (NW) 1(5)

8 Nathan FIEDLER SPRING HILL 21.82  (NW) 2(3)

9 Gabe ZOLLA WOODLAND SPR 22.07  (NW) 1(6)

10 Layton HUNT WOODLAND SPR 22.16  (NW) 2(4)

11 Austin WRIGHT WOODLAND SPR 22.30  (NW) 1(7)

12 Grant CANNON LOUISBURG 22.82  (NW) 2(5)

13 Vance HAHN LOUISBURG 23.46  (NW) 2(6)

14 Evan MORELAND LOUISBURG 25.89  (NW) 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jared BALL WOODLAND SPR 19.89

2 Cameron SEELING WOODLAND SPR 20.34

3 Ayden SPRADLING LOUISBURG 20.39

4 Syler STEWART WOODLAND SPR 20.50

5 Ryan RHOADES SPRING HILL 21.22

6 Gabe ZOLLA WOODLAND SPR 22.07

7 Austin WRIGHT WOODLAND SPR 22.30

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Ethan BOWMAN WOODLAND SPR 20.36

2 Elliott BARNETT WOODLAND SPR 20.87

#7 Boys 100m Hurdles (7th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 Nathan FIEDLER SPRING HILL 21.82

4 Layton HUNT WOODLAND SPR 22.16

5 Grant CANNON LOUISBURG 22.82

6 Vance HAHN LOUISBURG 23.46

7 Evan MORELAND LOUISBURG 25.89

#8 Boys 100m Hurdles (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Cody HOCKETT WOODLAND SPR 16.78  (NW) 2(1) 8

2 Derric HILLMAN SPRING HILL 19.78  (NW) 2(2) 6

3 Jasper LOGAN PAOLA 19.83  (NW) 1(1) 4

4 Tyson KILLBEY SPRING HILL 19.89  (NW) 2(3) 2

5 Brett KUHN SPRING HILL 20.25  (NW) 1(2) 1

6 Ryan JACKSON WOODLAND SPR 20.44  (NW) 2(4)

7 Jace KERLEY PAOLA 20.72  (NW) 2(5)

8 Noah BASSINGER SPRING HILL 20.79  (NW) 1(3)

9 Calvin PANKEWICH SPRING HILL 20.95  (NW) 1(4)

10 Sam FREDERICK LOUISBURG 21.59  (NW) 2(6)

11 Jacob BENTZ LOUISBURG 21.95  (NW) 2(7)

12 Harry KRAFFT LOUISBURG 22.09  (NW) 1(5)

13 Will TOOLEY LOUISBURG 23.60  (NW) 1(6)

Colton PRETTYMAN LOUISBURG DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jasper LOGAN PAOLA 19.83

2 Brett KUHN SPRING HILL 20.25

3 Noah BASSINGER SPRING HILL 20.79

4 Calvin PANKEWICH SPRING HILL 20.95

5 Harry KRAFFT LOUISBURG 22.09

6 Will TOOLEY LOUISBURG 23.60

Colton PRETTYMAN LOUISBURG DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Cody HOCKETT WOODLAND SPR 16.78

2 Derric HILLMAN SPRING HILL 19.78

3 Tyson KILLBEY SPRING HILL 19.89

4 Ryan JACKSON WOODLAND SPR 20.44

5 Jace KERLEY PAOLA 20.72

6 Sam FREDERICK LOUISBURG 21.59

7 Jacob BENTZ LOUISBURG 21.95

#9 Girls 100 Meters (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Ava BEST WOODLAND SPR 15.22  (NW) 4(1) 8

2 Amanda PITZER PAOLA 15.26  (NW) 2(1) 6

3 Caylee CRAWFORD PAOLA 15.59  (NW) 4(2) 4

4 Caylee CALLEN SPRING HILL 15.74  (NW) 4(3) 2
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#9 Girls 100 Meters (7th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 Emery FEEBACK SPRING HILL 15.80  (NW) 3(1) 1

6 Addison CLOONEY WOODLAND SPR 15.83  (NW) 4(4)

7 Jadyn KISTNER SPRING HILL 15.86  (NW) 4(5)

8 McKenna ESTES WOODLAND SPR 15.86  (NW) 3(2)

9 Mackenzie COPELAND WOODLAND SPR 16.20  (NW) 4(6)

10 Lola KHOURY WOODLAND SPR 16.23  (NW) 3(3)

11 Kendall CROSSLEY LOUISBURG 16.40  (NW) 4(7)

12 Peyton HUSTON PAOLA 16.75  (NW) 3(4)

13 Shyloh WAITE LOUISBURG 17.05  (NW) 1(1)

14 Aila PAPADOPOULOS WOODLAND SPR 17.07  (NW) 2(2)

15 Isabella LANGE PAOLA 17.10  (NW) 2(3)

16 Katherine ST. MARIE PAOLA 17.14  (NW) 1(2)

17 Kaylee SHUPERT WOODLAND SPR 17.20  (NW) 1(3)

18 Bailey DRAKE PAOLA 17.23  (NW) 3(5)

19 Sadie WEDEL WOODLAND SPR 17.39  (NW) 1(4)

20 Leila HADDAD WOODLAND SPR 17.58  (NW) 3(6)

21 Rachel AISTRUP PAOLA 17.63  (NW) 3(7)

22 Ainsley WITTMAN SPRING HILL 17.90  (NW) 1(5)

23 Lily MEEK SPRING HILL 18.09  (NW) 2(4)

24 Elise HUMPHREY PAOLA 18.15  (NW) 3(8)

25 Aleycia RUTLEDGE PAOLA 18.23  (NW) 2(5)

26 Gloria DELA TORRE PAOLA 18.30  (NW) 4(8)

27 Avarie NEEDHAM PAOLA 18.88  (NW) 2(6)

Sydney YORK LOUISBURG DNS  (NW) 1

Addison MALLETT LOUISBURG DNS  (NW) 2

Rylie O'KEEFE LOUISBURG DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Shyloh WAITE LOUISBURG 17.05

2 Katherine ST. MARIE PAOLA 17.14

3 Kaylee SHUPERT WOODLAND SPR 17.20

4 Sadie WEDEL WOODLAND SPR 17.39

5 Ainsley WITTMAN SPRING HILL 17.90

Sydney YORK LOUISBURG DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Amanda PITZER PAOLA 15.26

2 Aila PAPADOPOULOS WOODLAND SPR 17.07

3 Isabella LANGE PAOLA 17.10

4 Lily MEEK SPRING HILL 18.09

5 Aleycia RUTLEDGE PAOLA 18.23

6 Avarie NEEDHAM PAOLA 18.88

Addison MALLETT LOUISBURG DNS

Rylie O'KEEFE LOUISBURG DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

#9 Girls 100 Meters (7th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Emery FEEBACK SPRING HILL 15.80

2 McKenna ESTES WOODLAND SPR 15.86

3 Lola KHOURY WOODLAND SPR 16.23

4 Peyton HUSTON PAOLA 16.75

5 Bailey DRAKE PAOLA 17.23

6 Leila HADDAD WOODLAND SPR 17.58

7 Rachel AISTRUP PAOLA 17.63

8 Elise HUMPHREY PAOLA 18.15

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Ava BEST WOODLAND SPR 15.22

2 Caylee CRAWFORD PAOLA 15.59

3 Caylee CALLEN SPRING HILL 15.74

4 Addison CLOONEY WOODLAND SPR 15.83

5 Jadyn KISTNER SPRING HILL 15.86

6 Mackenzie COPELAND WOODLAND SPR 16.20

7 Kendall CROSSLEY LOUISBURG 16.40

8 Gloria DELA TORRE PAOLA 18.30

#10 Girls 100 Meters (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Mackenzie ROONEY LOUISBURG 14.29  (NW) 1(1) 8

2 Taylor THOMSON SPRING HILL 14.41  (NW) 1(2) 6

3 Quinn THOMSON SPRING HILL 14.46  (NW) 1(3) 4

4 Baileigh JOHNSON LOUISBURG 15.21  (NW) 2(1) 2

5 Ellie RUFFIN WOODLAND SPR 15.22  (NW) 1(4) 1

6 Summer ANDERSON WOODLAND SPR 15.38  (NW) 2(2)

7 Hailey BERGMANN SPRING HILL 15.46  (NW) 3(1)

8 Nevaeh MULLHALL SPRING HILL 15.63  (NW) 2(3)

9 Lily SNOUFFER PAOLA 15.67  (NW) 1(5)

10 Shalynn ELMORE PAOLA 16.06  (NW) 2(4)

11 Madison HILL LOUISBURG 16.13  (NW) 2(5)

12 Evyn RICHARDSON LOUISBURG 16.20  (NW) 2(6)

13 Aspen COULTER LOUISBURG 16.42  (NW) 2(7)

14 Keara SIMPSON WOODLAND SPR 16.47  (NW) 1(6)

15 Gentry STOECKER PAOLA 16.79  (NW) 1(7)

16 Reece BROWNING PAOLA 16.89  (NW) 3(2)

17 Emma BULL PAOLA 18.42  (NW) 3(3)

18 Nora IDE WOODLAND SPR 18.87  (NW) 3(4)

19 Morghan BENTON PAOLA 19.50  (NW) 3(5)

20 Falicity CABALLERO PAOLA 19.58  (NW) 3(6)

Izzy BECK LOUISBURG DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Mackenzie ROONEY LOUISBURG 14.29

2 Taylor THOMSON SPRING HILL 14.41
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#10 Girls 100 Meters (8th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 Quinn THOMSON SPRING HILL 14.46

4 Ellie RUFFIN WOODLAND SPR 15.22

5 Lily SNOUFFER PAOLA 15.67

6 Keara SIMPSON WOODLAND SPR 16.47

7 Gentry STOECKER PAOLA 16.79

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Baileigh JOHNSON LOUISBURG 15.21

2 Summer ANDERSON WOODLAND SPR 15.38

3 Nevaeh MULLHALL SPRING HILL 15.63

4 Shalynn ELMORE PAOLA 16.06

5 Madison HILL LOUISBURG 16.13

6 Evyn RICHARDSON LOUISBURG 16.20

7 Aspen COULTER LOUISBURG 16.42

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Hailey BERGMANN SPRING HILL 15.46

2 Reece BROWNING PAOLA 16.89

3 Emma BULL PAOLA 18.42

4 Nora IDE WOODLAND SPR 18.87

5 Morghan BENTON PAOLA 19.50

6 Falicity CABALLERO PAOLA 19.58

Izzy BECK LOUISBURG DNS

#11 Boys 100 Meters (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Zion BLACKWELL WOODLAND SPR 14.13  (NW) 4(1) 8

2 Jared BALL WOODLAND SPR 14.20  (NW) 4(2) 6

3 Curtis WALKER SPRING HILL 14.99  (NW) 1(1) 4

4 Seth CELANO PAOLA 15.04  (NW) 4(3) 2

5 Reece MCKIBBIN PAOLA 15.14  (NW) 3(1) 1

6 Caleb FELDKAMP LOUISBURG 15.53  (NW) 3(2)

7 Grant ROGERS SPRING HILL 15.77  (NW) 2(1)

8 Wyatt THARP LOUISBURG 16.00  (NW) 1(2)

9 Ryan RHOADES SPRING HILL 16.12  (NW) 2(2)

10 Ayden SPRADLING LOUISBURG 16.31  (NW) 2(3)

11 Nathan WRIGHT PAOLA 16.53  (NW) 1(3)

12 Christian OWENS LOUISBURG 16.66  (NW) 2(4)

13 Lucas TAYLOR PAOLA 16.67  (NW) 1(4)

14 Owen MARSH LOUISBURG 16.71  (NW) 4(4)

15 Alexander RODRIGUEZ LOUISBURG 17.00  (NW) 2(5)

16 Boston BOXBERGER WOODLAND SPR 17.13  (NW) 4(5)

17 Layton HUNT WOODLAND SPR 17.27  (NW) 3(3)

18 Camden BOYLE LOUISBURG 17.68  (NW) 4(6)

19 Caleb HAMMER WOODLAND SPR 17.78  (NW) 3(4)

20 Austin WRIGHT WOODLAND SPR 17.84  (NW) 1(5)

21 Jack BOEHM PAOLA 18.01  (NW) 4(7)

22 Vance HAHN LOUISBURG 18.18  (NW) 3(5)

23 Cohein NEWTON PAOLA 19.35  (NW) 3(6)

#11 Boys 100 Meters (7th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
24 Owen HARRISON WOODLAND SPR 23.63  (NW) 3(7)

25 Eagan BOREN WOODLAND SPR 26.63  (NW) 4(8)

Martin ALICEA LOUISBURG DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Curtis WALKER SPRING HILL 14.99

2 Wyatt THARP LOUISBURG 16.00

3 Nathan WRIGHT PAOLA 16.53

4 Lucas TAYLOR PAOLA 16.67

5 Austin WRIGHT WOODLAND SPR 17.84

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Grant ROGERS SPRING HILL 15.77

2 Ryan RHOADES SPRING HILL 16.12

3 Ayden SPRADLING LOUISBURG 16.31

4 Christian OWENS LOUISBURG 16.66

5 Alexander RODRIGUEZ LOUISBURG 17.00

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Reece MCKIBBIN PAOLA 15.14

2 Caleb FELDKAMP LOUISBURG 15.53

3 Layton HUNT WOODLAND SPR 17.27

4 Caleb HAMMER WOODLAND SPR 17.78

5 Vance HAHN LOUISBURG 18.18

6 Cohein NEWTON PAOLA 19.35

7 Owen HARRISON WOODLAND SPR 23.63

Martin ALICEA LOUISBURG DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Zion BLACKWELL WOODLAND SPR 14.13

2 Jared BALL WOODLAND SPR 14.20

3 Seth CELANO PAOLA 15.04

4 Owen MARSH LOUISBURG 16.71

5 Boston BOXBERGER WOODLAND SPR 17.13

6 Camden BOYLE LOUISBURG 17.68

7 Jack BOEHM PAOLA 18.01

8 Eagan BOREN WOODLAND SPR 26.63

#12 Boys 100 Meters (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jackson TORREZ SPRING HILL 12.86  (NW) 1(1) 8

2 Ashton MOORE LOUISBURG 13.49  (NW) 2(1) 6

3 Dan MINSTER LOUISBURG 13.77  (NW) 2(2) 4

4 Derric HILLMAN SPRING HILL 13.87  (NW) 3(1) 2

5 Seth OBERKROM WOODLAND SPR 14.03  (NW) 2(3) 1

6 Lucas SWARTZ LOUISBURG 14.06  (NW) 2(4)

7 Jace HENSLEY PAOLA 14.16  (NW) 4(1)

8 Brodie PIPKIN WOODLAND SPR 14.28  (NW) 2(5)
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#12 Boys 100 Meters (8th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 Skyler SMITHERAN SPRING HILL 14.36  (NW) 2(6)

10 Skylar DAVIS PAOLA 14.46  (NW) 4(2)

11 Conlee HOVEY LOUISBURG 14.61  (NW) 3(2)

12 Kellen SWANSON WOODLAND SPR 14.73  (NW) 2(7)

13 Xander MEINIG PAOLA 14.97  (NW) 3(3)

14 Brayden YODER LOUISBURG 15.11  (NW) 1(2)

15 Blake BUNKER WOODLAND SPR 15.16  (NW) 4(3)

16 Josiah MCCASKILL LOUISBURG 15.19  (NW) 3(4)

17 Miles MEEK LOUISBURG 15.45  (NW) 3(5)

18 Mika MCKITRICK LOUISBURG 15.52  (NW) 3(6)

19 Jayce TOMS LOUISBURG 15.64  (NW) 1(3)

20 Aiden MEYER LOUISBURG 15.75  (NW) 4(4)

21 Sam FREDERICK LOUISBURG 15.78  (NW) 4(5)

22 Cooper WINGFIELD LOUISBURG 16.05  (NW) 1(4)

23 Garrison BLOUSTINE LOUISBURG 16.24  (NW) 4(6)

24 Carter WILLEY LOUISBURG 16.25  (NW) 1(5)

25 Daniel APONTE-SOTO LOUISBURG 16.64  (NW) 3(7)

26 Fisher SKAKAL LOUISBURG 16.69  (NW) 2(8)

27 Erik LIEN LOUISBURG 16.70  (NW) 3(8)

28 Chase WILSON SPRING HILL 16.73  (NW) 1(6)

29 Bryce COLLINS LOUISBURG 16.75  (NW) 4(7)

30 Jayden HENDERSON WOODLAND SPR 18.34  (NW) 4(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jackson TORREZ SPRING HILL 12.86

2 Brayden YODER LOUISBURG 15.11

3 Jayce TOMS LOUISBURG 15.64

4 Cooper WINGFIELD LOUISBURG 16.05

5 Carter WILLEY LOUISBURG 16.25

6 Chase WILSON SPRING HILL 16.73

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Ashton MOORE LOUISBURG 13.49

2 Dan MINSTER LOUISBURG 13.77

3 Seth OBERKROM WOODLAND SPR 14.03

4 Lucas SWARTZ LOUISBURG 14.06

5 Brodie PIPKIN WOODLAND SPR 14.28

6 Skyler SMITHERAN SPRING HILL 14.36

7 Kellen SWANSON WOODLAND SPR 14.73

8 Fisher SKAKAL LOUISBURG 16.69

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Derric HILLMAN SPRING HILL 13.87

2 Conlee HOVEY LOUISBURG 14.61

3 Xander MEINIG PAOLA 14.97

4 Josiah MCCASKILL LOUISBURG 15.19

#12 Boys 100 Meters (8th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 Miles MEEK LOUISBURG 15.45

6 Mika MCKITRICK LOUISBURG 15.52

7 Daniel APONTE-SOTO LOUISBURG 16.64

8 Erik LIEN LOUISBURG 16.70

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jace HENSLEY PAOLA 14.16

2 Skylar DAVIS PAOLA 14.46

3 Blake BUNKER WOODLAND SPR 15.16

4 Aiden MEYER LOUISBURG 15.75

5 Sam FREDERICK LOUISBURG 15.78

6 Garrison BLOUSTINE LOUISBURG 16.24

7 Bryce COLLINS LOUISBURG 16.75

8 Jayden HENDERSON WOODLAND SPR 18.34

#13 Girls 1600 Meters (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Ella DISCHINGER LOUISBURG 6:51.83 8

2 Ashley ANDERSON SPRING HILL 7:23.08 6

3 Kailey HOWELL WOODLAND SPR 7:33.97 4

4 Olivia STUEBNER PAOLA 7:43.29 2

5 Melanie WEBER SPRING HILL 7:46.69 1

6 Addison LIGHTCAP WOODLAND SPR 7:46.85

7 Katelyn SMART LOUISBURG 7:47.33

#14 Girls 1600 Meters (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Eula BARNETT SPRING HILL 6:21.81 8

2 Halle MCFARLAND WOODLAND SPR 6:28.94 6

3 Sabra BRUEGGEN LOUISBURG 6:29.20 4

4 Yasmin RUTLEDGE PAOLA 6:52.15 2

5 Adelyn O'HANLON SPRING HILL 7:05.75 1

6 Maya LOZANO SPRING HILL 7:19.80

7 Kate MCCAIN LOUISBURG 7:20.63

#15 Boys 1600 Meters (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Brock JOHNSON PAOLA 5:50.66 8

2 Michael MADER SPRING HILL 6:34.09 6

3 Gabe CAMPBELL LOUISBURG 6:36.09 4

4 Zach ANDERSON WOODLAND SPR 6:38.26 2

5 Grayson BROWNING WOODLAND SPR 6:47.45 1

6 Myke MCKITRICK LOUISBURG 6:52.27

7 Bennett BROWNING WOODLAND SPR 6:53.67

8 Cavan MATTOX SPRING HILL 7:31.28

9 Jamison FERRIO PAOLA 7:32.26

10 Miles BAUER PAOLA 7:33.00
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#16 Boys 1600 Meters (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Jerynce BRINGS-PLENTY LOUISBURG 5:24.67 8

2 Calen GEORGE WOODLAND SPR 5:26.89 6

3 Jack JANOVICK WOODLAND SPR 5:40.56 4

4 Gabe SLAUGHTER PAOLA 5:47.70 2

5 Jacob TYSER SPRING HILL 6:20.70 1

6 Jett HENSLEY WOODLAND SPR 6:35.34

7 Logan VOGLIARDO SPRING HILL 6:54.82

8 Hayden SKINNER SPRING HILL 7:26.36

9 Ryan LAWRENZ SPRING HILL 7:27.47

10 Ty GAEDTKE PAOLA 7:33.04

Logan FERRELL PAOLA DNS

Logan WALTERS PAOLA DNS

#17 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 WOODLAND SPRINGS (A) 59.04 8

2 LOUISBURG (A) 59.24 6

3 PAOLA (A) 59.59 4

#18 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 WOODLAND SPRINGS (A) 57.38 8

2 SPRING HILL (A) 57.57 6

3 LOUISBURG (A) 58.40 4

PAOLA (A) DNS

#19 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 WOODLAND SPRINGS (A) 55.04 8

2 LOUISBURG (A) 57.10 6

3 PAOLA (A) 1:01.78 4

SPRING HILL (A) DQ

#20 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 SPRING HILL (A) 49.36 8

2 LOUISBURG (A) 50.28 6

3 WOODLAND SPRINGS (A) 51.28 4

PAOLA (A) DNS

#21 Girls 400 Meters (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jada ECHOLS SPRING HILL 1:06.73 2(1) 8

2 Kendall CROSSLEY LOUISBURG 1:14.05 1(1) 6

3 Lola KHOURY WOODLAND SPR 1:16.47 2(2) 4

4 Kaylee SHUPERT WOODLAND SPR 1:16.55 1(2) 2

5 Olivia FRALEY WOODLAND SPR 1:18.59 2(3) 1

#21 Girls 400 Meters (7th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 Isabel HARRIS SPRING HILL 1:21.03 2(4)

7 Jayla WILSON PAOLA 1:22.97 1(3)

8 Suzy PLOWMAN SPRING HILL 1:23.57 1(4)

9 Natalie PARKER LOUISBURG 1:24.21 1(5)

10 Sienna KADERA-REDMON SPRING HILL 1:25.25 2(5)

11 Grace MCCORQUODALE PAOLA 1:25.38 1(6)

12 Alexys EPP PAOLA 1:29.53 2(6)

13 Maria KRAUSE LOUISBURG 1:32.37 2(7)

14 Lilly MARTIN LOUISBURG 1:40.48 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Kendall CROSSLEY LOUISBURG 1:14.05

2 Kaylee SHUPERT WOODLAND SPR 1:16.55

3 Jayla WILSON PAOLA 1:22.97

4 Suzy PLOWMAN SPRING HILL 1:23.57

5 Natalie PARKER LOUISBURG 1:24.21

6 Grace MCCORQUODALE PAOLA 1:25.38

7 Lilly MARTIN LOUISBURG 1:40.48

Section 2 of 2

1 Jada ECHOLS SPRING HILL 1:06.73

2 Lola KHOURY WOODLAND SPR 1:16.47

3 Olivia FRALEY WOODLAND SPR 1:18.59

4 Isabel HARRIS SPRING HILL 1:21.03

5 Sienna KADERA-REDMON SPRING HILL 1:25.25

6 Alexys EPP PAOLA 1:29.53

7 Maria KRAUSE LOUISBURG 1:32.37

#22 Girls 400 Meters (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Legacy MURPHY SPRING HILL 1:12.49 2(1) 8

2 Eula BARNETT SPRING HILL 1:13.24 2(2) 6

3 Kristen KOHN SPRING HILL 1:15.38 3(1) 4

4 Evyn RICHARDSON LOUISBURG 1:16.68 1(1) 2

5 Lily SNOUFFER PAOLA 1:17.16 1(2) 1

6 Addisyn MEATS WOODLAND SPR 1:18.31 2(3)

7 Shylar WHITING LOUISBURG 1:18.75 1(3)

8 Hayley MYERS SPRING HILL 1:20.54 1(4)

9 Sami LANE LOUISBURG 1:20.85 3(2)

10 Kate MCCAIN LOUISBURG 1:22.65 3(3)

11 Cate FINCH LOUISBURG 1:23.05 3(4)

12 Kathlyn TRAN WOODLAND SPR 1:24.84 1(5)

13 Justice BRIGHT PAOLA 1:33.70 3(5)

14 Milee JOHNSON PAOLA 1:38.99 3(6)

Minna MEYER LOUISBURG DNS 2

Jesse FAULKNER LOUISBURG DNS 3
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#22 Girls 400 Meters (8th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

Madison HUGGINS LOUISBURG DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Evyn RICHARDSON LOUISBURG 1:16.68

2 Lily SNOUFFER PAOLA 1:17.16

3 Shylar WHITING LOUISBURG 1:18.75

4 Hayley MYERS SPRING HILL 1:20.54

5 Kathlyn TRAN WOODLAND SPR 1:24.84

Section 2 of 3

1 Legacy MURPHY SPRING HILL 1:12.49

2 Eula BARNETT SPRING HILL 1:13.24

3 Addisyn MEATS WOODLAND SPR 1:18.31

Minna MEYER LOUISBURG DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Kristen KOHN SPRING HILL 1:15.38

2 Sami LANE LOUISBURG 1:20.85

3 Kate MCCAIN LOUISBURG 1:22.65

4 Cate FINCH LOUISBURG 1:23.05

5 Justice BRIGHT PAOLA 1:33.70

6 Milee JOHNSON PAOLA 1:38.99

Jesse FAULKNER LOUISBURG DNS

Madison HUGGINS LOUISBURG DNS

#23 Boys 400 Meters (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Caleb FELDKAMP LOUISBURG 1:07.64 2(1) 8

2 Syler STEWART WOODLAND SPR 1:09.73 1(1) 6

3 Elliott BARNETT WOODLAND SPR 1:11.83 2(2) 4

4 Reece MCKIBBIN PAOLA 1:12.36 1(2) 2

5 Landen TERFLINGER PAOLA 1:15.94 1(3) 1

6 Camden BOYLE LOUISBURG 1:16.76 2(3)

7 Gabe CAMPBELL LOUISBURG 1:22.45 2(4)

8 Matt STOHS LOUISBURG 1:23.63 1(4)

9 Myke MCKITRICK LOUISBURG 1:24.13 2(5)

10 William NOVAK LOUISBURG 1:28.48 1(5)

11 Kaden APPLEGATE SPRING HILL 1:30.61 2(6)

12 RJ LANE LOUISBURG 1:34.01 2(7)

Cole PENHALLOW WOODLAND SPR DNS 1

Martin ALICEA LOUISBURG DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Syler STEWART WOODLAND SPR 1:09.73

2 Reece MCKIBBIN PAOLA 1:12.36

3 Landen TERFLINGER PAOLA 1:15.94

#23 Boys 400 Meters (7th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 Matt STOHS LOUISBURG 1:23.63

5 William NOVAK LOUISBURG 1:28.48

Cole PENHALLOW WOODLAND SPR DNS

Martin ALICEA LOUISBURG DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Caleb FELDKAMP LOUISBURG 1:07.64

2 Elliott BARNETT WOODLAND SPR 1:11.83

3 Camden BOYLE LOUISBURG 1:16.76

4 Gabe CAMPBELL LOUISBURG 1:22.45

5 Myke MCKITRICK LOUISBURG 1:24.13

6 Kaden APPLEGATE SPRING HILL 1:30.61

7 RJ LANE LOUISBURG 1:34.01

#24 Boys 400 Meters (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jerynce BRINGS-PLENTY LOUISBURG 1:00.94 3(1) 8

2 Cody HOCKETT WOODLAND SPR 1:01.64 2(1) 6

3 Miles PANKEY SPRING HILL 1:02.40 1(1) 4

4 Logan BECKMAN WOODLAND SPR 1:03.24 3(2) 2

5 Avery BARTEK SPRING HILL 1:03.27 2(2) 1

6 Evan BROWN WOODLAND SPR 1:03.39 3(3)

7 Skyler SMITHERAN SPRING HILL 1:04.12 1(2)

8 Colton BLUE LOUISBURG 1:04.54 3(4)

9 Josh HOLTZEN LOUISBURG 1:05.60 2(3)

10 Lawson HAY PAOLA 1:08.66 3(5)

11 Ramey KROMSTROM WOODLAND SPR 1:10.87 2(4)

12 Jacob TYSER SPRING HILL 1:11.10 1(3)

13 Owen RUSSELL PAOLA 1:11.19 1(4)

14 Zach EASTMAN PAOLA 1:12.16 3(6)

15 Jacob BENTZ LOUISBURG 1:13.10 3(7)

16 Isaiah DIFFLEY SPRING HILL 1:15.52 3(8)

Tyson KILLBEY SPRING HILL DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Miles PANKEY SPRING HILL 1:02.40

2 Skyler SMITHERAN SPRING HILL 1:04.12

3 Jacob TYSER SPRING HILL 1:11.10

4 Owen RUSSELL PAOLA 1:11.19

Section 2 of 3

1 Cody HOCKETT WOODLAND SPR 1:01.64

2 Avery BARTEK SPRING HILL 1:03.27

3 Josh HOLTZEN LOUISBURG 1:05.60

4 Ramey KROMSTROM WOODLAND SPR 1:10.87

Tyson KILLBEY SPRING HILL DNS

Section 3 of 3
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#24 Boys 400 Meters (8th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Jerynce BRINGS-PLENTY LOUISBURG 1:00.94

2 Logan BECKMAN WOODLAND SPR 1:03.24

3 Evan BROWN WOODLAND SPR 1:03.39

4 Colton BLUE LOUISBURG 1:04.54

5 Lawson HAY PAOLA 1:08.66

6 Zach EASTMAN PAOLA 1:12.16

7 Jacob BENTZ LOUISBURG 1:13.10

8 Isaiah DIFFLEY SPRING HILL 1:15.52

#25 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 SPRING HILL (A) 2:02.65 8

2 LOUISBURG (A) 2:10.94 6

3 PAOLA (A) 2:12.17 4

4 WOODLAND SPRINGS (A) 2:13.38 2

#26 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 WOODLAND SPRINGS (A) 2:06.18 8

2 PAOLA (A) 2:18.73 6

3 LOUISBURG (A) 2:19.44 4

#27 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 LOUISBURG (A) 2:02.89 8

2 PAOLA (A) 2:03.59 6

WOODLAND SPRINGS (A) DQ

#28 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 PAOLA (A) 1:52.91 8

2 LOUISBURG (A) 1:57.31 6

3 WOODLAND SPRINGS (A) 1:57.40 4

#29 Girls 800 Meters (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Elsie SPRAGUE WOODLAND SPR 3:05.22 8

2 Ella DISCHINGER LOUISBURG 3:14.82 6

3 Ava BEST WOODLAND SPR 3:19.67 4

4 Ashley ANDERSON SPRING HILL 3:20.31 2

5 Bailey CAMPBELL SPRING HILL 3:26.62 1

6 Madison BROWN SPRING HILL 3:39.28

7 Melanie WEBER SPRING HILL 3:42.10

8 Katelyn SMART LOUISBURG 3:53.39

9 Maria KRAUSE LOUISBURG 3:59.83

10 Morgan HINTON WOODLAND SPR 4:05.50

11 Ashlee KING PAOLA 4:14.14

12 Lilly MARTIN LOUISBURG 4:32.05

#29 Girls 800 Meters (7th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
13 Kiana HOWARD PAOLA 4:51.72

#30 Girls 800 Meters (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time Pts

Halle MCFARLAND WOODLAND SPR 2:53.32

Ellie RUFFIN WOODLAND SPR 3:02.89

Yasmin RUTLEDGE PAOLA 3:05.29

Adelyn O'HANLON SPRING HILL 3:12.71

Maya LOZANO SPRING HILL 3:28.67

Camryn GRANDON PAOLA 3:39.92

Lana ENMAN PAOLA 3:45.19

Eula BARNETT SPRING HILL DNS

Minna MEYER LOUISBURG DNS

#31 Boys 800 Meters (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Brock JOHNSON PAOLA 2:46.10 8

2 Cameron JENKINS LOUISBURG 2:47.84 6

3 Michael MADER SPRING HILL 2:54.64 4

4 Dylan ESTES WOODLAND SPR 2:56.24 2

5 Gabe CAMPBELL LOUISBURG 3:05.47 1

6 Jastin SINCLAIR WOODLAND SPR 3:05.67

7 Evan MORELAND LOUISBURG 3:19.72

8 Jamison FERRIO PAOLA 3:28.54

9 Miles BAUER PAOLA 3:35.92

10 Kaden APPLEGATE SPRING HILL 3:42.68

William NOVAK LOUISBURG DNS

#32 Boys 800 Meters (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Calen GEORGE WOODLAND SPR 2:27.54 8

2 Avery BARTEK SPRING HILL 2:32.49 6

3 Emment WHITE LOUISBURG 2:34.41 4

4 Colton BLUE LOUISBURG 2:46.00 2

5 Ben PROCTOR LOUISBURG 2:53.98 1

6 Reece HAUSER PAOLA 3:04.54

7 Martin FRIGON SPRING HILL 3:07.76

8 Will TOOLEY LOUISBURG 3:08.36

9 Jacob BENTZ LOUISBURG 3:11.87

10 Ty GAEDTKE PAOLA 3:15.89

11 Derek MADER SPRING HILL 3:17.26

12 Logan SPARKS SPRING HILL 3:31.98

#33 Girls 200 Meters (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jada ECHOLS SPRING HILL 30.23  (NW) 3(1) 8

2 Zyleigh MELTON LOUISBURG 32.30  (NW) 2(1) 6
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#33 Girls 200 Meters (7th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 McKenna ESTES WOODLAND SPR 32.56  (NW) 3(2) 4

4 Jadyn KISTNER SPRING HILL 32.94  (NW) 4(1) 2

5 Suzanna DANSEL LOUISBURG 33.10  (NW) 4(2) 1

6 Caylee CALLEN SPRING HILL 33.80  (NW) 4(3)

7 Rylee JONES SPRING HILL 34.10  (NW) 3(3)

8 Isla HERMAN WOODLAND SPR 34.26  (NW) 3(4)

9 Aila PAPADOPOULOS WOODLAND SPR 34.88  (NW) 2(2)

10 Peyton HUSTON PAOLA 35.02  (NW) 3(5)

11 Katherine ST. MARIE PAOLA 35.05  (NW) 1(1)

12 Aurda DOWNUM PAOLA 35.74  (NW) 4(4)

13 Morgan LATHAM LOUISBURG 36.82  (NW) 2(3)

14 Rylie O'KEEFE LOUISBURG 37.16  (NW) 2(4)

15 Bailey DRAKE PAOLA 37.39  (NW) 4(5)

16 Layla ANTHONY PAOLA 37.48  (NW) 3(6)

17 Stella BOHNENSTIEHL LOUISBURG 37.86  (NW) 4(6)

18 Izzy BECK LOUISBURG 38.10  (NW) 4(7)

19 Lila EDWARDS LOUISBURG 38.51  (NW) 3(7)

20 Natalie PARKER LOUISBURG 38.51  (NW) 2(5)

21 Ella KOECHNER PAOLA 38.52  (NW) 2(6)

22 Avarie NEEDHAM PAOLA 38.77  (NW) 2(7)

23 Sydney YORK LOUISBURG 38.85  (NW) 1(2)

24 Gloria DELA TORRE PAOLA 38.95  (NW) 4(8)

25 Paytyn VAN TYLE LOUISBURG 39.04  (NW) 1(3)

26 Alexys EPP PAOLA 39.76  (NW) 3(8)

27 Katelyn PETERSON PAOLA 39.92  (NW) 1(4)

Rylee TELKEN LOUISBURG DNS  (NW) 1

Brenly YEAGER LOUISBURG DNS  (NW) 1

Rylee MOORE LOUISBURG DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Katherine ST. MARIE PAOLA 35.05

2 Sydney YORK LOUISBURG 38.85

3 Paytyn VAN TYLE LOUISBURG 39.04

4 Katelyn PETERSON PAOLA 39.92

Rylee TELKEN LOUISBURG DNS

Brenly YEAGER LOUISBURG DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Zyleigh MELTON LOUISBURG 32.30

2 Aila PAPADOPOULOS WOODLAND SPR 34.88

3 Morgan LATHAM LOUISBURG 36.82

4 Rylie O'KEEFE LOUISBURG 37.16

5 Natalie PARKER LOUISBURG 38.51

6 Ella KOECHNER PAOLA 38.52

7 Avarie NEEDHAM PAOLA 38.77

#33 Girls 200 Meters (7th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Rylee MOORE LOUISBURG DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jada ECHOLS SPRING HILL 30.23

2 McKenna ESTES WOODLAND SPR 32.56

3 Rylee JONES SPRING HILL 34.10

4 Isla HERMAN WOODLAND SPR 34.26

5 Peyton HUSTON PAOLA 35.02

6 Layla ANTHONY PAOLA 37.48

7 Lila EDWARDS LOUISBURG 38.51

8 Alexys EPP PAOLA 39.76

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jadyn KISTNER SPRING HILL 32.94

2 Suzanna DANSEL LOUISBURG 33.10

3 Caylee CALLEN SPRING HILL 33.80

4 Aurda DOWNUM PAOLA 35.74

5 Bailey DRAKE PAOLA 37.39

6 Stella BOHNENSTIEHL LOUISBURG 37.86

7 Izzy BECK LOUISBURG 38.10

8 Gloria DELA TORRE PAOLA 38.95

#34 Girls 200 Meters (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Mackenzie ROONEY LOUISBURG 30.81  (NW) 1(1) 8

2 Adelyn BAUER WOODLAND SPR 30.82  (NW) 3(1) 6

3 Hailey BERGMANN SPRING HILL 31.17  (NW) 3(2) 4

4 Quinn THOMSON SPRING HILL 31.48  (NW) 1(2) 2

5 Addison BOND SPRING HILL 31.69  (NW) 3(3) 1

6 Summer ANDERSON WOODLAND SPR 32.43  (NW) 2(1)

7 Kaylyn GILLILAND WOODLAND SPR 33.21  (NW) 2(2)

8 Krislyn HADLOCK PAOLA 33.35  (NW) 3(4)

9 Shylar WHITING LOUISBURG 33.85  (NW) 1(3)

10 Evyn RICHARDSON LOUISBURG 34.28  (NW) 1(4)

11 RoseMary MADER SPRING HILL 34.73  (NW) 1(5)

12 Aspen COULTER LOUISBURG 35.27  (NW) 3(5)

13 Madison HILL LOUISBURG 35.56  (NW) 2(3)

14 Gentry STOECKER PAOLA 35.59  (NW) 1(6)

15 Caleigh DUNN PAOLA 36.09  (NW) 2(4)

16 Candence WEICHERT LOUISBURG 36.52  (NW) 1(7)

17 Ally BROWN LOUISBURG 36.95  (NW) 3(6)

18 Cate FINCH LOUISBURG 37.32  (NW) 2(5)

19 Jesse FAULKNER LOUISBURG 37.60  (NW) 2(6)

20 Falicity CABALLERO PAOLA 40.17  (NW) 3(7)

21 Milee JOHNSON PAOLA 42.59  (NW) 2(7)

22 Morghan BENTON PAOLA 42.69  (NW) 3(8)

Kristen KOHN SPRING HILL DNS  (NW) 1

Madison HUGGINS LOUISBURG DNS  (NW) 2

WOODLAND SPRING INVITATIONAL
Olathe, KS
Woodland Spring

Tuesday, April 06, 2021
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/6/2021 9:48 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 9



#34 Girls 200 Meters (8th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Mackenzie ROONEY LOUISBURG 30.81

2 Quinn THOMSON SPRING HILL 31.48

3 Shylar WHITING LOUISBURG 33.85

4 Evyn RICHARDSON LOUISBURG 34.28

5 RoseMary MADER SPRING HILL 34.73

6 Gentry STOECKER PAOLA 35.59

7 Candence WEICHERT LOUISBURG 36.52

Kristen KOHN SPRING HILL DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Summer ANDERSON WOODLAND SPR 32.43

2 Kaylyn GILLILAND WOODLAND SPR 33.21

3 Madison HILL LOUISBURG 35.56

4 Caleigh DUNN PAOLA 36.09

5 Cate FINCH LOUISBURG 37.32

6 Jesse FAULKNER LOUISBURG 37.60

7 Milee JOHNSON PAOLA 42.59

Madison HUGGINS LOUISBURG DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Adelyn BAUER WOODLAND SPR 30.82

2 Hailey BERGMANN SPRING HILL 31.17

3 Addison BOND SPRING HILL 31.69

4 Krislyn HADLOCK PAOLA 33.35

5 Aspen COULTER LOUISBURG 35.27

6 Ally BROWN LOUISBURG 36.95

7 Falicity CABALLERO PAOLA 40.17

8 Morghan BENTON PAOLA 42.69

#35 Boys 200 Meters (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Johnny HENDRICKSON LOUISBURG 29.79  (NW) 2(1) 8

2 Gage FELDKAMP LOUISBURG 30.29  (NW) 3(1) 6

3 Caleb FELDKAMP LOUISBURG 30.88  (NW) 3(2) 4

4 Martin ALICEA LOUISBURG 30.92  (NW) 2(2) 2

5 Wyatt THARP LOUISBURG 31.55  (NW) 1(1) 1

6 Ethan BOWMAN WOODLAND SPR 31.61  (NW) 3(3)

7 Tyson BLANCARTE LOUISBURG 31.86  (NW) 3(4)

8 Ryan RHOADES SPRING HILL 31.88  (NW) 2(3)

9 Ayden SPRADLING LOUISBURG 32.00  (NW) 1(2)

10 Grant ROGERS SPRING HILL 32.01  (NW) 1(3)

11 Landen TERFLINGER PAOLA 33.04  (NW) 1(4)

12 Curtis WALKER SPRING HILL 33.28  (NW) 1(5)

13 Alexander RODRIGUEZ LOUISBURG 33.42  (NW) 1(6)

14 Christian OWENS LOUISBURG 33.43  (NW) 2(4)

15 Nathan FIEDLER SPRING HILL 33.86  (NW) 2(5)

16 Grant CANNON LOUISBURG 34.25  (NW) 3(5)

#35 Boys 200 Meters (7th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
17 Mateo EDWARDS PAOLA 34.34  (NW) 3(6)

18 Zayden SOLLIS PAOLA 34.70  (NW) 1(7)

19 Austin WRIGHT WOODLAND SPR 36.60  (NW) 1(8)

20 Vance HAHN LOUISBURG 36.95  (NW) 2(6)

21 Jack BOEHM PAOLA 37.06  (NW) 3(7)

Tanner LABRIE LOUISBURG DNS  (NW) 2

Cole PENHALLOW WOODLAND SPR DNS  (NW) 2

William NOVAK LOUISBURG DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Wyatt THARP LOUISBURG 31.55

2 Ayden SPRADLING LOUISBURG 32.00

3 Grant ROGERS SPRING HILL 32.01

4 Landen TERFLINGER PAOLA 33.04

5 Curtis WALKER SPRING HILL 33.28

6 Alexander RODRIGUEZ LOUISBURG 33.42

7 Zayden SOLLIS PAOLA 34.70

8 Austin WRIGHT WOODLAND SPR 36.60

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Johnny HENDRICKSON LOUISBURG 29.79

2 Martin ALICEA LOUISBURG 30.92

3 Ryan RHOADES SPRING HILL 31.88

4 Christian OWENS LOUISBURG 33.43

5 Nathan FIEDLER SPRING HILL 33.86

6 Vance HAHN LOUISBURG 36.95

Tanner LABRIE LOUISBURG DNS

Cole PENHALLOW WOODLAND SPR DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Gage FELDKAMP LOUISBURG 30.29

2 Caleb FELDKAMP LOUISBURG 30.88

3 Ethan BOWMAN WOODLAND SPR 31.61

4 Tyson BLANCARTE LOUISBURG 31.86

5 Grant CANNON LOUISBURG 34.25

6 Mateo EDWARDS PAOLA 34.34

7 Jack BOEHM PAOLA 37.06

William NOVAK LOUISBURG DNS

#36 Boys 200 Meters (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Ashton MOORE LOUISBURG 27.24  (NW) 2(1) 8

2 Lucas SWARTZ LOUISBURG 27.70  (NW) 1(1) 6

3 Patrick STUMPFF SPRING HILL 28.68  (NW) 1(2) 4

4 Conlee HOVEY LOUISBURG 28.77  (NW) 3(1) 2

5 Skyler SMITHERAN SPRING HILL 29.74  (NW) 1(3) 1

6 James HINDS WOODLAND SPR 30.15  (NW) 3(2)
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#36 Boys 200 Meters (8th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 Lawson HAY PAOLA 30.60  (NW) 3(3)

8 Brett KUHN SPRING HILL 30.80  (NW) 2(2)

9 Skylar DAVIS PAOLA 31.01  (NW) 3(4)

10 Zach EASTMAN PAOLA 31.02  (NW) 3(5)

11 Mika MCKITRICK LOUISBURG 31.14  (NW) 2(3)

12 Miles MEEK LOUISBURG 31.53  (NW) 3(6)

13 Aiden MEYER LOUISBURG 31.73  (NW) 2(4)

14 Hank ROBISON PAOLA 31.88  (NW) 2(5)

15 Erik LIEN LOUISBURG 33.08  (NW) 2(6)

16 Daniel APONTE-SOTO LOUISBURG 34.02  (NW) 2(7)

17 Blaine SOMMER SPRING HILL 34.04  (NW) 1(4)

18 Cameron HENDERSON SPRING HILL 34.59  (NW) 3(7)

19 Fisher SKAKAL LOUISBURG 34.63  (NW) 1(5)

20 Sam FREDERICK LOUISBURG 35.56  (NW) 3(8)

21 Will SHOWALTER LOUISBURG 35.62  (NW) 2(8)

Will TOOLEY LOUISBURG DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Lucas SWARTZ LOUISBURG 27.70

2 Patrick STUMPFF SPRING HILL 28.68

3 Skyler SMITHERAN SPRING HILL 29.74

4 Blaine SOMMER SPRING HILL 34.04

5 Fisher SKAKAL LOUISBURG 34.63

Will TOOLEY LOUISBURG DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Ashton MOORE LOUISBURG 27.24

2 Brett KUHN SPRING HILL 30.80

3 Mika MCKITRICK LOUISBURG 31.14

4 Aiden MEYER LOUISBURG 31.73

5 Hank ROBISON PAOLA 31.88

6 Erik LIEN LOUISBURG 33.08

7 Daniel APONTE-SOTO LOUISBURG 34.02

8 Will SHOWALTER LOUISBURG 35.62

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Conlee HOVEY LOUISBURG 28.77

2 James HINDS WOODLAND SPR 30.15

3 Lawson HAY PAOLA 30.60

4 Skylar DAVIS PAOLA 31.01

5 Zach EASTMAN PAOLA 31.02

6 Miles MEEK LOUISBURG 31.53

7 Cameron HENDERSON SPRING HILL 34.59

8 Sam FREDERICK LOUISBURG 35.56

#37 Girls 800m SMR (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 SPRING HILL (A) 2:16.31 8

2 PAOLA (A) 2:21.05 6

3 WOODLAND SPRINGS (A) 2:24.10 4

4 LOUISBURG (A) 2:28.54 2

#38 Girls 800m SMR (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 WOODLAND SPRINGS (A) 2:33.10 8

2 PAOLA (A) 2:39.38 6

3 LOUISBURG (A) 2:45.30 4

#39 Boys 800m SMR (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 LOUISBURG (A) 2:20.00 8

2 WOODLAND SPRINGS (A) 2:24.90 6

#40 Boys 800m SMR (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 WOODLAND SPRINGS (A) 2:11.80 8

2 PAOLA (A) 2:14.99 6

3 LOUISBURG (A) 2:17.77 4

#41 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 WOODLAND SPRINGS (A) 5:12.39 8

2 LOUISBURG (A) 5:17.59 6

#42 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 SPRING HILL (A) 4:45.67 8

2 WOODLAND SPRINGS (A) 4:57.14 6

LOUISBURG (A) DNS

#43 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 LOUISBURG (A) 4:33.02 8

2 WOODLAND SPRINGS (A) 4:39.72 6

3 PAOLA (A) 4:46.03 4

#44 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 WOODLAND SPRINGS (A) 4:04.48 8

2 SPRING HILL (A) 4:12.68 6

3 PAOLA (A) 4:33.60 4

LOUISBURG (A) DNS
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#45 Girls High Jump (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Addison MALLETT LOUISBURG 4' 4" 8

2 Aurda DOWNUM PAOLA 4' 2" 6

3 Addison CLOONEY WOODLAND SPR 4' 2" 4

4 Amanda PITZER PAOLA 4' 2" 2

5 Isla HERMAN WOODLAND SPR 4' 0" 1

6 Isabel HARRIS SPRING HILL 4' 0"

7 Layla ANTHONY PAOLA 4' 0"

8 Addison LIGHTCAP WOODLAND SPR 3' 10"

9 Ainsley WITTMAN SPRING HILL 3' 10"

10 Madison BROWN SPRING HILL 3' 10"

10 Ava-Grace FLISSINGER WOODLAND SPR 3' 10"

10 Suzy PLOWMAN SPRING HILL 3' 10"

13 Kailey HOWELL WOODLAND SPR 3' 8"

13 Ella KOECHNER PAOLA 3' 8"

13 Olivia THOMPSON PAOLA 3' 8"

Hailey LONG PAOLA NH

#46 Girls High Jump (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Quinn THOMSON SPRING HILL 4' 4" 8

2 Summer ANDERSON WOODLAND SPR 4' 2" 6

3 Lizzi SUTER WOODLAND SPR 4' 2" 4

4 Adelyn BAUER WOODLAND SPR 4' 2" 2

5 Camryn GRANDON PAOLA 4' 0" 0.5

5 Hayley MYERS SPRING HILL 4' 0" 0.5

7 Gianna COWSERT WOODLAND SPR 3' 10"

7 Lana ENMAN PAOLA 3' 10"

9 Taylor THOMSON SPRING HILL 3' 10"

10 Baileigh JOHNSON LOUISBURG 3' 10"

11 Aspen COULTER LOUISBURG 3' 8"

Jade BAILEY WOODLAND SPR NH

Reece BROWNING PAOLA NH

#47 Boys High Jump (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Reece MCKIBBIN PAOLA 4' 8" 8

2 Jared BALL WOODLAND SPR 4' 6" 6

3 Johnny HENDRICKSON LOUISBURG 4' 2" 4

4 Matt STOHS LOUISBURG 3' 10" 2

5 Owen MARSH LOUISBURG 3' 10" 1

Cameron JENKINS LOUISBURG NH

Tanner LABRIE LOUISBURG NH

Alexander RODRIGUEZ LOUISBURG NH

#48 Boys High Jump (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Noah BASSINGER SPRING HILL 5' 4" 8

2 Emment WHITE LOUISBURG 5' 2" 6

3 Kellen SWANSON WOODLAND SPR 5' 0" 4

4 Ryan JACKSON WOODLAND SPR 4' 8" 2

5 Jacob TYSER SPRING HILL 4' 6" 1

6 Miles PANKEY SPRING HILL 4' 6"

7 James KLINE LOUISBURG 4' 6"

8 Calen GEORGE WOODLAND SPR 4' 4"

8 Josiah MCCASKILL LOUISBURG 4' 4"

8 Dan MINSTER LOUISBURG 4' 4"

11 Tyson KILLBEY SPRING HILL 4' 4"

12 Jace KERLEY PAOLA 4' 2"

13 Blake BUNKER WOODLAND SPR 4' 2"

14 Owen RUSSELL PAOLA 4' 0"

Harry KRAFFT LOUISBURG NH

Ramey KROMSTROM WOODLAND SPR NH

Colton PRETTYMAN LOUISBURG NH

Will SHOWALTER LOUISBURG NH

#49 Girls Pole Vault (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Addison CLOONEY WOODLAND SPR 6' 0" 8

2 Lily MEEK SPRING HILL 5' 6" 6

3 Zyleigh MELTON LOUISBURG 5' 6" 4

4 Rylee JONES SPRING HILL 5' 1" 2

Morgan HINTON WOODLAND SPR NH

Kailey HOWELL WOODLAND SPR NH

Miley NICHOLS SPRING HILL NH

Kaylee SHUPERT WOODLAND SPR NH

Shyloh WAITE LOUISBURG NH

#50 Girls Pole Vault (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Adelyn O'HANLON SPRING HILL 7' 6" 8

2 Gianna COWSERT WOODLAND SPR 5' 6" 5

2 Candence WEICHERT LOUISBURG 5' 6" 5

4 Hannah KING SPRING HILL 5' 1" 2

Jade BAILEY WOODLAND SPR NH

Taisha CHARLES SPRING HILL NH

Madison HUGGINS LOUISBURG NH

Aleaha SCHWINN SPRING HILL NH

Annmarie WALTON LOUISBURG NH

#51 Boys Pole Vault (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Cohein NEWTON PAOLA 5' 6" 8

Grant CANNON LOUISBURG NH
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#52 Boys Pole Vault (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Gabe SLAUGHTER PAOLA 9' 0" 8

2 Patrick STUMPFF SPRING HILL 7' 6" 6

3 Kellen SWANSON WOODLAND SPR 7' 6" 4

4 Seth OBERKROM WOODLAND SPR 7' 0" 2

5 Josh HOLTZEN LOUISBURG 6' 6" 1

6 Cooper WINGFIELD LOUISBURG 6' 0"

7 David SPRAGUE WOODLAND SPR 6' 0"

8 Isaiah DIFFLEY SPRING HILL 6' 0"

8 Cameron HENDERSON SPRING HILL 6' 0"

10 Logan SPARKS SPRING HILL 5' 6"

11 Harry KRAFFT LOUISBURG 5' 6"

Brett KUHN SPRING HILL NH

Logan VOGLIARDO SPRING HILL NH

Chase WILSON SPRING HILL NH

#53 Girls Long Jump (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Delaney NELSON LOUISBURG 12' 91 /2  (NW) 1(1) 8

2 Elsie SPRAGUE WOODLAND SPR 12' 61 /2  (NW) 1(2) 6

3 Isla HERMAN WOODLAND SPR 12' 3"  (NW) 2(1) 4

4 Emery FEEBACK SPRING HILL 12' 11 /2  (NW) 2(2) 2

5 Olivia FRALEY WOODLAND SPR 11' 111 /2  (NW) 2(3) 1

6 Madison BROWN SPRING HILL 11' 3"  (NW) 2(4)

7 Rachel AISTRUP PAOLA 11' 2"  (NW) 1(3)

8 Stella BOHNENSTIEHL LOUISBURG 10' 101 /2  (NW) 2(5)

9 Savannah FISHER PAOLA 10' 91 /2  (NW) 2(6)

10 Paytyn VAN TYLE LOUISBURG 10' 9"  (NW) 1(4)

11 Isabella LANGE PAOLA 10' 6"  (NW) 1(5)

11 Grace MCCORQUODALE PAOLA 10' 6"  (NW) 1(5)

13 Sydney YORK LOUISBURG 10' 2"  (NW) 1(7)

14 Rylie O'KEEFE LOUISBURG 10' 0"  (NW) 1(8)

14 Jayla WILSON PAOLA 10' 0"  (NW) 1(8)

16 Ashley ANDERSON SPRING HILL 9' 10"  (NW) 2(7)

17 Olivia STUEBNER PAOLA 9' 5"  (NW) 1(10)

Katelyn PETERSON PAOLA DNS  (NW) 1

Rylee TELKEN LOUISBURG DNS  (NW) 1

Brenly YEAGER LOUISBURG DNS  (NW) 1

Kendall CROSSLEY LOUISBURG DNS  (NW) 2

Riah FALKENRATH WOODLAND SPR DNS  (NW) 2

Jayden GHOLSTON WOODLAND SPR DNS  (NW) 2

Leila HADDAD WOODLAND SPR DNS  (NW) 2

Isabel HARRIS SPRING HILL DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Delaney NELSON LOUISBURG 12' 91 /2  (NW)

#53 Girls Long Jump (7th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
2 Elsie SPRAGUE WOODLAND SPR 12' 61 /2  (NW)

3 Rachel AISTRUP PAOLA 11' 2"  (NW)

4 Paytyn VAN TYLE LOUISBURG 10' 9"  (NW)

5 Isabella LANGE PAOLA 10' 6"  (NW)

5 Grace MCCORQUODALE PAOLA 10' 6"  (NW)

7 Sydney YORK LOUISBURG 10' 2"  (NW)

8 Rylie O'KEEFE LOUISBURG 10' 0"  (NW)

8 Jayla WILSON PAOLA 10' 0"  (NW)

10 Olivia STUEBNER PAOLA 9' 5"  (NW)

Katelyn PETERSON PAOLA DNS  (NW)

Rylee TELKEN LOUISBURG DNS  (NW)

Brenly YEAGER LOUISBURG DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 Isla HERMAN WOODLAND SPR 12' 3"  (NW)

2 Emery FEEBACK SPRING HILL 12' 11 /2  (NW)

3 Olivia FRALEY WOODLAND SPR 11' 111 /2  (NW)

4 Madison BROWN SPRING HILL 11' 3"  (NW)

5 Stella BOHNENSTIEHL LOUISBURG 10' 101 /2  (NW)

6 Savannah FISHER PAOLA 10' 91 /2  (NW)

7 Ashley ANDERSON SPRING HILL 9' 10"  (NW)

Jayden GHOLSTON WOODLAND SPR DNS  (NW)

Riah FALKENRATH WOODLAND SPR DNS  (NW)

Kendall CROSSLEY LOUISBURG DNS  (NW)

Leila HADDAD WOODLAND SPR DNS  (NW)

Isabel HARRIS SPRING HILL DNS  (NW)

#54 Girls Long Jump (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Taylor THOMSON SPRING HILL 13' 4"  (NW) 1(1) 8

2 Hailey BERGMANN SPRING HILL 12' 91 /2  (NW) 2(1) 6

3 Legacy MURPHY SPRING HILL 12' 81 /2  (NW) 1(2) 4

4 Shalynn ELMORE PAOLA 12' 8"  (NW) 2(2) 2

5 Lizzi SUTER WOODLAND SPR 12' 71 /2  (NW) 1(3) 1

6 Nevaeh MULLHALL SPRING HILL 12' 6"  (NW) 1(4)

6 Krislyn HADLOCK PAOLA 12' 6"  (NW) 2(3)

8 Annmarie WALTON LOUISBURG 12' 0"  (NW) 1(5)

9 Aspen COULTER LOUISBURG 11' 111 /2  (NW) 2(4)

10 Madison HILL LOUISBURG 11' 4"  (NW) 1(6)

10 Justice BRIGHT PAOLA 11' 4"  (NW) 2(5)

12 Candence WEICHERT LOUISBURG 11' 3"  (NW) 1(7)

13 Kathlyn TRAN WOODLAND SPR 10' 5"  (NW) 1(8)

14 Caleigh DUNN PAOLA 10' 31 /2  (NW) 2(6)

15 Emma BULL PAOLA 10' 2"  (NW) 2(7)

16 Jesse FAULKNER LOUISBURG 9' 41 /2  (NW) 2(8)

Nora IDE WOODLAND SPR DNS  (NW) 1

Minna MEYER LOUISBURG DNS  (NW) 1

Brynley BAUER LOUISBURG DNS  (NW) 1
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#54 Girls Long Jump (8th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

Falicity CABALLERO PAOLA DNS  (NW) 2

Gianna COWSERT WOODLAND SPR DNS  (NW) 2

Cate FINCH LOUISBURG DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Taylor THOMSON SPRING HILL 13' 4"  (NW)

2 Legacy MURPHY SPRING HILL 12' 81 /2  (NW)

3 Lizzi SUTER WOODLAND SPR 12' 71 /2  (NW)

4 Nevaeh MULLHALL SPRING HILL 12' 6"  (NW)

5 Annmarie WALTON LOUISBURG 12' 0"  (NW)

6 Madison HILL LOUISBURG 11' 4"  (NW)

7 Candence WEICHERT LOUISBURG 11' 3"  (NW)

8 Kathlyn TRAN WOODLAND SPR 10' 5"  (NW)

Nora IDE WOODLAND SPR DNS  (NW)

Minna MEYER LOUISBURG DNS  (NW)

Brynley BAUER LOUISBURG DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 Hailey BERGMANN SPRING HILL 12' 91 /2  (NW)

2 Shalynn ELMORE PAOLA 12' 8"  (NW)

3 Krislyn HADLOCK PAOLA 12' 6"  (NW)

4 Aspen COULTER LOUISBURG 11' 111 /2  (NW)

5 Justice BRIGHT PAOLA 11' 4"  (NW)

6 Caleigh DUNN PAOLA 10' 31 /2  (NW)

7 Emma BULL PAOLA 10' 2"  (NW)

8 Jesse FAULKNER LOUISBURG 9' 41 /2  (NW)

Falicity CABALLERO PAOLA DNS  (NW)

Gianna COWSERT WOODLAND SPR DNS  (NW)

Cate FINCH LOUISBURG DNS  (NW)

#55 Boys Long Jump (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Hoyt HOFFINE PAOLA 14' 9"  (NW) 2(1) 8

2 Seth CELANO PAOLA 13' 6"  (NW) 2(2) 5

2 Tyson BLANCARTE LOUISBURG 13' 6"  (NW) 2(2) 5

4 Grant ROGERS SPRING HILL 13' 4"  (NW) 1(1) 2

5 Jace NELSON WOODLAND SPR 13' 31 /2  (NW) 1(2) 1

6 Zion BLACKWELL WOODLAND SPR 13' 3"  (NW) 2(4)

7 Zayden SOLLIS PAOLA 12' 101 /2  (NW) 1(3)

8 Owen MARSH LOUISBURG 12' 6"  (NW) 1(4)

9 Gage FELDKAMP LOUISBURG 12' 4"  (NW) 2(5)

10 Lucas TAYLOR PAOLA 12' 01 /2  (NW) 1(5)

11 Mateo EDWARDS PAOLA 11' 6"  (NW) 2(6)

12 Matt STOHS LOUISBURG 11' 51 /2  (NW) 1(6)

13 Nathan WRIGHT PAOLA 10' 8"  (NW) 1(7)

14 Eagan BOREN WOODLAND SPR 3' 0"  (NW) 2(7)

#55 Boys Long Jump (7th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

Christian OWENS LOUISBURG DNS  (NW) 1

Jack BOEHM PAOLA DNS  (NW) 2

Tanner LABRIE LOUISBURG DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Grant ROGERS SPRING HILL 13' 4"  (NW)

2 Jace NELSON WOODLAND SPR 13' 31 /2  (NW)

3 Zayden SOLLIS PAOLA 12' 101 /2  (NW)

4 Owen MARSH LOUISBURG 12' 6"  (NW)

5 Lucas TAYLOR PAOLA 12' 01 /2  (NW)

6 Matt STOHS LOUISBURG 11' 51 /2  (NW)

7 Nathan WRIGHT PAOLA 10' 8"  (NW)

Christian OWENS LOUISBURG DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 Hoyt HOFFINE PAOLA 14' 9"  (NW)

2 Seth CELANO PAOLA 13' 6"  (NW)

2 Tyson BLANCARTE LOUISBURG 13' 6"  (NW)

4 Zion BLACKWELL WOODLAND SPR 13' 3"  (NW)

5 Gage FELDKAMP LOUISBURG 12' 4"  (NW)

6 Mateo EDWARDS PAOLA 11' 6"  (NW)

7 Eagan BOREN WOODLAND SPR 3' 0"  (NW)

Jack BOEHM PAOLA DNS  (NW)

Tanner LABRIE LOUISBURG DNS  (NW)

#56 Boys Long Jump (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Noah BASSINGER SPRING HILL 17' 31 /2  (NW) 2(1) 8

2 Jasper LOGAN PAOLA 16' 10"  (NW) 2(2) 6

3 Miles PANKEY SPRING HILL 16' 6"  (NW) 1(1) 4

4 Aiden MEYER LOUISBURG 15' 31 /2  (NW) 1(2) 2

5 Josiah MCCASKILL LOUISBURG 14' 101 /2  (NW) 2(3) 1

6 Josh HOLTZEN LOUISBURG 14' 61 /2  (NW) 3(1)

7 Mika MCKITRICK LOUISBURG 14' 41 /2  (NW) 2(4)

8 Micah SANDERS PAOLA 14' 4"  (NW) 1(3)

9 Carter WILLEY LOUISBURG 14' 21 /2  (NW) 1(4)

10 Tyson KILLBEY SPRING HILL 14' 0"  (NW) 2(5)

11 Kellen SWANSON WOODLAND SPR 13' 101 /2  (NW) 1(5)

12 Xander MEINIG PAOLA 13' 10"  (NW) 2(6)

13 Garrison BLOUSTINE LOUISBURG 13' 51 /2  (NW) 3(2)

14 Conlee HOVEY LOUISBURG 13' 41 /2  (NW) 2(7)

15 Bryce COLLINS LOUISBURG 13' 21 /2  (NW) 3(3)

16 Brayden YODER LOUISBURG 13' 1"  (NW) 1(6)

17 Cooper WINGFIELD LOUISBURG 12' 111 /2  (NW) 1(7)

18 Sam FREDERICK LOUISBURG 12' 101 /2  (NW) 3(4)

19 Erik LIEN LOUISBURG 12' 21 /2  (NW) 3(5)
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#56 Boys Long Jump (8th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
20 Will SHOWALTER LOUISBURG 12' 2"  (NW) 1(8)

21 Reece HAUSER PAOLA 12' 01 /2  (NW) 3(6)

22 Ryan LAWRENZ SPRING HILL 11' 81 /2  (NW) 2(8)

23 Colton PRETTYMAN LOUISBURG 11' 2"  (NW) 1(9)

24 Jayden HENDERSON WOODLAND SPR 10' 9"  (NW) 3(7)

25 Ramey KROMSTROM WOODLAND SPR 10' 61 /2  (NW) 2(9)

26 Jacob BENTZ LOUISBURG 10' 5"  (NW) 3(8)

27 Colton TROXELL LOUISBURG 10' 4"  (NW) 1(10)

James HINDS WOODLAND SPR ND  (NW) 3

James KLINE LOUISBURG ND  (NW) 2

Jacob BROWN LOUISBURG ND  (NW) 3

Fisher SKAKAL LOUISBURG DNS  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 Miles PANKEY SPRING HILL 16' 6"  (NW)

2 Aiden MEYER LOUISBURG 15' 31 /2  (NW)

3 Micah SANDERS PAOLA 14' 4"  (NW)

4 Carter WILLEY LOUISBURG 14' 21 /2  (NW)

5 Kellen SWANSON WOODLAND SPR 13' 101 /2  (NW)

6 Brayden YODER LOUISBURG 13' 1"  (NW)

7 Cooper WINGFIELD LOUISBURG 12' 111 /2  (NW)

8 Will SHOWALTER LOUISBURG 12' 2"  (NW)

9 Colton PRETTYMAN LOUISBURG 11' 2"  (NW)

10 Colton TROXELL LOUISBURG 10' 4"  (NW)

Fisher SKAKAL LOUISBURG DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 3

1 Noah BASSINGER SPRING HILL 17' 31 /2  (NW)

2 Jasper LOGAN PAOLA 16' 10"  (NW)

3 Josiah MCCASKILL LOUISBURG 14' 101 /2  (NW)

4 Mika MCKITRICK LOUISBURG 14' 41 /2  (NW)

5 Tyson KILLBEY SPRING HILL 14' 0"  (NW)

6 Xander MEINIG PAOLA 13' 10"  (NW)

7 Conlee HOVEY LOUISBURG 13' 41 /2  (NW)

8 Ryan LAWRENZ SPRING HILL 11' 81 /2  (NW)

9 Ramey KROMSTROM WOODLAND SPR 10' 61 /2  (NW)

James KLINE LOUISBURG ND  (NW)

Flight 3 of 3

1 Josh HOLTZEN LOUISBURG 14' 61 /2  (NW)

2 Garrison BLOUSTINE LOUISBURG 13' 51 /2  (NW)

3 Bryce COLLINS LOUISBURG 13' 21 /2  (NW)

4 Sam FREDERICK LOUISBURG 12' 101 /2  (NW)

5 Erik LIEN LOUISBURG 12' 21 /2  (NW)

6 Reece HAUSER PAOLA 12' 01 /2  (NW)

7 Jayden HENDERSON WOODLAND SPR 10' 9"  (NW)

#56 Boys Long Jump (8th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
8 Jacob BENTZ LOUISBURG 10' 5"  (NW)

James HINDS WOODLAND SPR ND  (NW)

Jacob BROWN LOUISBURG ND  (NW)

#61 Girls Shot Put (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Elizabeth SMAIL PAOLA 27' 8" 1(1) 8

2 Ella BUCHHOLZ WOODLAND SPR 26' 0" 2(1) 6

3 McKenna LOSHE LOUISBURG 25' 10" 1(2) 4

4 Taylor HUFFMAN PAOLA 24' 9" 2(2) 2

5 Addison BOEHM PAOLA 24' 41 /2 2(3) 1

6 Morgan LATHAM LOUISBURG 23' 5" 1(3)

7 Riah FALKENRATH WOODLAND SPR 22' 6" 2(4)

8 Izzy BECK LOUISBURG 22' 5" 1(4)

9 Paytyn VAN TYLE LOUISBURG 21' 6" 1(5)

10 Kylie HINES PAOLA 20' 2" 2(5)

11 ZXion LORD LOUISBURG 17' 5" 1(6)

12 Lila EDWARDS LOUISBURG 17' 41 /2 2(6)

13 Rylee MOORE LOUISBURG 17' 3" 1(7)

14 Adalyn MCLEAN PAOLA 17' 11 /4 1(8)

15 Emmalee DAVIDSON SPRING HILL 16' 91 /2 2(7)

16 Elle KEHL PAOLA 16' 43 /4 1(9)

16 Grace HATHAWAY LOUISBURG 16' 43 /4 2(8)

18 Leila HADDAD WOODLAND SPR 15' 91 /2 2(9)

19 Andrea CARLSON SPRING HILL 15' 6" 2(10)

Brenly YEAGER LOUISBURG DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Elizabeth SMAIL PAOLA 27' 8"

2 McKenna LOSHE LOUISBURG 25' 10"

3 Morgan LATHAM LOUISBURG 23' 5"

4 Izzy BECK LOUISBURG 22' 5"

5 Paytyn VAN TYLE LOUISBURG 21' 6"

6 ZXion LORD LOUISBURG 17' 5"

7 Rylee MOORE LOUISBURG 17' 3"

8 Adalyn MCLEAN PAOLA 17' 11 /4

9 Elle KEHL PAOLA 16' 43 /4

Brenly YEAGER LOUISBURG DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 Ella BUCHHOLZ WOODLAND SPR 26' 0"

2 Taylor HUFFMAN PAOLA 24' 9"

3 Addison BOEHM PAOLA 24' 41 /2

4 Riah FALKENRATH WOODLAND SPR 22' 6"

5 Kylie HINES PAOLA 20' 2"

6 Lila EDWARDS LOUISBURG 17' 41 /2
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#61 Girls Shot Put (7th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
7 Emmalee DAVIDSON SPRING HILL 16' 91 /2

8 Grace HATHAWAY LOUISBURG 16' 43 /4

9 Leila HADDAD WOODLAND SPR 15' 91 /2

10 Andrea CARLSON SPRING HILL 15' 6"

#62 Girls Shot Put (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Margo TODD WOODLAND SPR 33' 71 /2 8

2 Campbell MERMIS WOODLAND SPR 28' 0" 6

3 Sami LANE LOUISBURG 26' 8" 4

4 Abby EDIGER PAOLA 25' 8" 2

5 Brooke JONES SPRING HILL 23' 7" 1

6 Addy STOHS LOUISBURG 23' 6"

7 Ally BROWN LOUISBURG 22' 101 /2

8 Alex JOHNSON LOUISBURG 22' 4"

9 Annika WILSON SPRING HILL 22' 01 /2

10 Abigail BOUSE PAOLA 20' 51 /2

11 Nora IDE WOODLAND SPR 20' 1"

12 Maya LOZANO SPRING HILL 19' 21 /2

#63 Boys Shot Put (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Alex BRADY SPRING HILL 27' 71 /2 2(1) 8

2 Hank KOTCHAVAR WOODLAND SPR 27' 11 /2 1(1) 6

3 Duncan PINKHAM WOODLAND SPR 26' 41 /2 1(2) 4

4 JP EVANS LOUISBURG 25' 3" 2(2) 2

5 Garrett GRAYAM PAOLA 23' 0" 2(3) 1

6 Michael FOOTE LOUISBURG 22' 8" 2(4)

7 Clayton MEEK SPRING HILL 22' 3" 1(3)

8 Gabe ZOLLA WOODLAND SPR 21' 51 /2 1(4)

9 Owen BEHRENDT PAOLA 21' 31 /2 1(5)

10 Boston BOXBERGER WOODLAND SPR 20' 9" 2(5)

11 RJ LANE LOUISBURG 18' 9" 1(6)

12 Cavan MATTOX SPRING HILL 18' 41 /2 1(7)

13 Keegan KASSON WOODLAND SPR 16' 11 /2 1(8)

14 Shawn BREINER PAOLA 13' 81 /2 2(6)

15 Eagan BOREN WOODLAND SPR 12' 31 /2 2(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Hank KOTCHAVAR WOODLAND SPR 27' 11 /2

2 Duncan PINKHAM WOODLAND SPR 26' 41 /2

3 Clayton MEEK SPRING HILL 22' 3"

4 Gabe ZOLLA WOODLAND SPR 21' 51 /2

5 Owen BEHRENDT PAOLA 21' 31 /2

6 RJ LANE LOUISBURG 18' 9"

#63 Boys Shot Put (7th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
7 Cavan MATTOX SPRING HILL 18' 41 /2

8 Keegan KASSON WOODLAND SPR 16' 11 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 Alex BRADY SPRING HILL 27' 71 /2

2 JP EVANS LOUISBURG 25' 3"

3 Garrett GRAYAM PAOLA 23' 0"

4 Michael FOOTE LOUISBURG 22' 8"

5 Boston BOXBERGER WOODLAND SPR 20' 9"

6 Shawn BREINER PAOLA 13' 81 /2

7 Eagan BOREN WOODLAND SPR 12' 31 /2

#64 Boys Shot Put (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Jackson TORREZ SPRING HILL 42' 11 /2 1(1) 8

2 Carter KAUK PAOLA 32' 8" 2(1) 6

3 Miles MEEK LOUISBURG 32' 1" 2(2) 3

3 Brodie PIPKIN WOODLAND SPR 32' 1" 2(2) 3

5 Jayce TOMS LOUISBURG 29' 71 /2 1(2) 1

6 Patrick STUMPFF SPRING HILL 29' 7" 1(3)

7 Logan ALEXANDER WOODLAND SPR 28' 5" 2(4)

8 Mason WILLIS SPRING HILL 28' 4" 1(4)

9 Hayden SMITH LOUISBURG 27' 81 /2 1(5)

10 Xander LUCAS LOUISBURG 27' 0" 2(5)

11 Isaac HALL PAOLA 26' 0" 2(6)

12 Colby TROXEL PAOLA 24' 111 /2 1(6)

13 Chevez NEELY PAOLA 24' 10" 2(7)

14 Devdan CALDWELL LOUISBURG 24' 0" 2(8)

15 Damais JOHNSON LOUISBURG 23' 8" 2(9)

16 Bryson SCHULL PAOLA 23' 41 /2 1(7)

17 Briar LONG LOUISBURG 22' 5" 2(10)

18 Colton TROXELL LOUISBURG 20' 7" 1(8)

19 Matthew SKEENS PAOLA 18' 7" 1(9)

20 Griffin WHISENHUNT LOUISBURG 17' 8" 1(10)

Evan REITENGER PAOLA DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Jackson TORREZ SPRING HILL 42' 11 /2

2 Jayce TOMS LOUISBURG 29' 71 /2

3 Patrick STUMPFF SPRING HILL 29' 7"

4 Mason WILLIS SPRING HILL 28' 4"

5 Hayden SMITH LOUISBURG 27' 81 /2

6 Colby TROXEL PAOLA 24' 111 /2

7 Bryson SCHULL PAOLA 23' 41 /2

8 Colton TROXELL LOUISBURG 20' 7"

9 Matthew SKEENS PAOLA 18' 7"
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#64 Boys Shot Put (8th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
10 Griffin WHISENHUNT LOUISBURG 17' 8"

Flight 2 of 2

1 Carter KAUK PAOLA 32' 8"

2 Miles MEEK LOUISBURG 32' 1"

2 Brodie PIPKIN WOODLAND SPR 32' 1"

4 Logan ALEXANDER WOODLAND SPR 28' 5"

5 Xander LUCAS LOUISBURG 27' 0"

6 Isaac HALL PAOLA 26' 0"

7 Chevez NEELY PAOLA 24' 10"

8 Devdan CALDWELL LOUISBURG 24' 0"

9 Damais JOHNSON LOUISBURG 23' 8"

10 Briar LONG LOUISBURG 22' 5"

Evan REITENGER PAOLA DNS

#65 Girls Discus (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Elizabeth SMAIL PAOLA 57' 2" 1(1) 8

2 Addison BOEHM PAOLA 54' 7" 2(1) 6

3 McKenna LOSHE LOUISBURG 52' 8" 1(2) 4

4 Taylor HUFFMAN PAOLA 49' 3" 1(3) 2

5 Morgan LATHAM LOUISBURG 47' 7" 1(4) 1

6 Elle KEHL PAOLA 41' 1" 1(5)

7 Aleycia RUTLEDGE PAOLA 39' 8" 1(6)

8 Emmalee DAVIDSON SPRING HILL 36' 10" 2(2)

9 Kiana HOWARD PAOLA 36' 4" 2(3)

10 Ella BUCHHOLZ WOODLAND SPR 35' 3" 2(4)

11 Olivia FRALEY WOODLAND SPR 34' 5" 2(5)

12 Lila EDWARDS LOUISBURG 32' 7" 2(6)

13 Paytyn VAN TYLE LOUISBURG 32' 5" 1(7)

14 Kylie HINES PAOLA 31' 8" 2(7)

15 Izzy BECK LOUISBURG 31' 3" 2(8)

16 Adalyn MCLEAN PAOLA 28' 6" 1(8)

17 Ashlee KING PAOLA 27' 1" 1(9)

18 ZXion LORD LOUISBURG 26' 10" 1(10)

19 Grace HATHAWAY LOUISBURG 26' 8" 2(9)

20 Andrea CARLSON SPRING HILL 23' 4" 2(10)

21 Jayden GHOLSTON WOODLAND SPR 19' 5" 2(11)

Brenly YEAGER LOUISBURG DNS 1

Stella BOHNENSTIEHL LOUISBURG DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Elizabeth SMAIL PAOLA 57' 2"

2 McKenna LOSHE LOUISBURG 52' 8"

3 Taylor HUFFMAN PAOLA 49' 3"

4 Morgan LATHAM LOUISBURG 47' 7"

#65 Girls Discus (7th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
5 Elle KEHL PAOLA 41' 1"

6 Aleycia RUTLEDGE PAOLA 39' 8"

7 Paytyn VAN TYLE LOUISBURG 32' 5"

8 Adalyn MCLEAN PAOLA 28' 6"

9 Ashlee KING PAOLA 27' 1"

10 ZXion LORD LOUISBURG 26' 10"

Brenly YEAGER LOUISBURG DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 Addison BOEHM PAOLA 54' 7"

2 Emmalee DAVIDSON SPRING HILL 36' 10"

3 Kiana HOWARD PAOLA 36' 4"

4 Ella BUCHHOLZ WOODLAND SPR 35' 3"

5 Olivia FRALEY WOODLAND SPR 34' 5"

6 Lila EDWARDS LOUISBURG 32' 7"

7 Kylie HINES PAOLA 31' 8"

8 Izzy BECK LOUISBURG 31' 3"

9 Grace HATHAWAY LOUISBURG 26' 8"

10 Andrea CARLSON SPRING HILL 23' 4"

11 Jayden GHOLSTON WOODLAND SPR 19' 5"

Stella BOHNENSTIEHL LOUISBURG DNS

#66 Girls Discus (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Abby EDIGER PAOLA 73' 7" 2(1) 8

2 Margo TODD WOODLAND SPR 66' 7" 1(1) 6

3 Addy STOHS LOUISBURG 57' 8" 1(2) 4

4 Annika WILSON SPRING HILL 52' 9" 1(3) 2

5 Sami LANE LOUISBURG 52' 1" 2(2) 1

6 Keara SIMPSON WOODLAND SPR 51' 9" 1(4)

7 Brooke JONES SPRING HILL 51' 0" 2(3)

8 Addisyn MEATS WOODLAND SPR 49' 6" 1(5)

9 Abigail BOUSE PAOLA 47' 1" 2(4)

10 Brynley BAUER LOUISBURG 45' 5" 2(5)

11 Maya LOZANO SPRING HILL 44' 10" 1(6)

12 Sabra BRUEGGEN LOUISBURG 43' 4" 2(6)

13 Ally BROWN LOUISBURG 42' 8" 2(7)

14 Ellie RUFFIN WOODLAND SPR 42' 6" 1(7)

15 Alex JOHNSON LOUISBURG 40' 4" 2(8)

16 Jade BAILEY WOODLAND SPR 29' 2" 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Margo TODD WOODLAND SPR 66' 7"

2 Addy STOHS LOUISBURG 57' 8"

3 Annika WILSON SPRING HILL 52' 9"

4 Keara SIMPSON WOODLAND SPR 51' 9"
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#66 Girls Discus (8th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
5 Addisyn MEATS WOODLAND SPR 49' 6"

6 Maya LOZANO SPRING HILL 44' 10"

7 Ellie RUFFIN WOODLAND SPR 42' 6"

8 Jade BAILEY WOODLAND SPR 29' 2"

Flight 2 of 2

1 Abby EDIGER PAOLA 73' 7"

2 Sami LANE LOUISBURG 52' 1"

3 Brooke JONES SPRING HILL 51' 0"

4 Abigail BOUSE PAOLA 47' 1"

5 Brynley BAUER LOUISBURG 45' 5"

6 Sabra BRUEGGEN LOUISBURG 43' 4"

7 Ally BROWN LOUISBURG 42' 8"

8 Alex JOHNSON LOUISBURG 40' 4"

#67 Boys Discus (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Duncan PINKHAM WOODLAND SPR 85' 3" 1(1) 8

2 Hoyt HOFFINE PAOLA 84' 4" 1(2) 6

3 Lane HOFFINE PAOLA 76' 9" 1(3) 4

4 Clayton MEEK SPRING HILL 73' 1" 1(4) 2

5 Garrett GRAYAM PAOLA 66' 1" 2(1) 1

6 Alex BRADY SPRING HILL 65' 7" 2(2)

7 Cavan MATTOX SPRING HILL 58' 9" 1(5)

8 Owen BEHRENDT PAOLA 57' 10" 2(3)

9 Michael FOOTE LOUISBURG 57' 2" 2(4)

10 Boston BOXBERGER WOODLAND SPR 56' 9" 2(5)

11 Kaden APPLEGATE SPRING HILL 49' 6" 1(6)

12 JP EVANS LOUISBURG 47' 9" 2(6)

13 RJ LANE LOUISBURG 47' 8" 1(7)

14 Keegan KASSON WOODLAND SPR 46' 3" 1(8)

15 Shawn BREINER PAOLA 30' 7" 2(7)

Eli SPRAGUE WOODLAND SPR DNS 1

Owen HARRISON WOODLAND SPR DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Duncan PINKHAM WOODLAND SPR 85' 3"

2 Hoyt HOFFINE PAOLA 84' 4"

3 Lane HOFFINE PAOLA 76' 9"

4 Clayton MEEK SPRING HILL 73' 1"

5 Cavan MATTOX SPRING HILL 58' 9"

6 Kaden APPLEGATE SPRING HILL 49' 6"

7 RJ LANE LOUISBURG 47' 8"

8 Keegan KASSON WOODLAND SPR 46' 3"

Eli SPRAGUE WOODLAND SPR DNS

Flight 2 of 2

#67 Boys Discus (7th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Garrett GRAYAM PAOLA 66' 1"

2 Alex BRADY SPRING HILL 65' 7"

3 Owen BEHRENDT PAOLA 57' 10"

4 Michael FOOTE LOUISBURG 57' 2"

5 Boston BOXBERGER WOODLAND SPR 56' 9"

6 JP EVANS LOUISBURG 47' 9"

7 Shawn BREINER PAOLA 30' 7"

Owen HARRISON WOODLAND SPR DNS

#68 Boys Discus (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Jackson TORREZ SPRING HILL 115' 0" 1(1) 8

2 Evan BROWN WOODLAND SPR 113' 9" 3(1) 6

3 Brodie PIPKIN WOODLAND SPR 102' 4" 2(1) 4

4 Ryckert COLE PAOLA 96' 4" 3(2) 2

5 Blaine SOMMER SPRING HILL 91' 10" 2(2) 1

6 Chevez NEELY PAOLA 86' 5" 2(3)

7 Lucas SWARTZ LOUISBURG 82' 9" 2(4)

8 Colby TROXEL PAOLA 82' 1" 1(2)

9 Damais JOHNSON LOUISBURG 80' 3" 3(3)

10 Mason WILLIS SPRING HILL 79' 11" 1(3)

11 Jayce TOMS LOUISBURG 78' 8" 1(4)

12 Logan ALEXANDER WOODLAND SPR 78' 3" 2(5)

13 Carter KAUK PAOLA 77' 2" 3(4)

14 Colton TROXELL LOUISBURG 76' 10" 1(5)

15 Miles MEEK LOUISBURG 73' 4" 2(6)

16 Xander LUCAS LOUISBURG 72' 5" 2(7)

17 Hayden SMITH LOUISBURG 70' 2" 2(8)

18 Bryson SCHULL PAOLA 70' 1" 2(9)

19 Carter WILLEY LOUISBURG 69' 8" 1(6)

20 Isaac HALL PAOLA 69' 5" 3(5)

21 Martin FRIGON SPRING HILL 60' 8" 3(6)

22 Devdan CALDWELL LOUISBURG 57' 10" 3(7)

23 Bryce COLLINS LOUISBURG 53' 9" 3(8)

24 Briar LONG LOUISBURG 52' 6" 3(9)

25 Matthew SKEENS PAOLA 45' 1" 2(10)

Griffin WHISENHUNT LOUISBURG DNS 1

Brayden YODER LOUISBURG DNS 1

Evan REITENGER PAOLA DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 Jackson TORREZ SPRING HILL 115' 0"

2 Colby TROXEL PAOLA 82' 1"

3 Mason WILLIS SPRING HILL 79' 11"

4 Jayce TOMS LOUISBURG 78' 8"
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#68 Boys Discus (8th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
5 Colton TROXELL LOUISBURG 76' 10"

6 Carter WILLEY LOUISBURG 69' 8"

Griffin WHISENHUNT LOUISBURG DNS

Brayden YODER LOUISBURG DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 Brodie PIPKIN WOODLAND SPR 102' 4"

2 Blaine SOMMER SPRING HILL 91' 10"

3 Chevez NEELY PAOLA 86' 5"

4 Lucas SWARTZ LOUISBURG 82' 9"

5 Logan ALEXANDER WOODLAND SPR 78' 3"

6 Miles MEEK LOUISBURG 73' 4"

7 Xander LUCAS LOUISBURG 72' 5"

8 Hayden SMITH LOUISBURG 70' 2"

9 Bryson SCHULL PAOLA 70' 1"

10 Matthew SKEENS PAOLA 45' 1"

Flight 3 of 3

1 Evan BROWN WOODLAND SPR 113' 9"

2 Ryckert COLE PAOLA 96' 4"

3 Damais JOHNSON LOUISBURG 80' 3"

4 Carter KAUK PAOLA 77' 2"

5 Isaac HALL PAOLA 69' 5"

6 Martin FRIGON SPRING HILL 60' 8"

7 Devdan CALDWELL LOUISBURG 57' 10"

8 Bryce COLLINS LOUISBURG 53' 9"

9 Briar LONG LOUISBURG 52' 6"

Evan REITENGER PAOLA DNS

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Woodland Springs WOSP 207

2 Louisburg LOUI 174

3 Paola PAOL 123

4 Spring Hill SPHI 120

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Woodland Springs WOSP 197

2 Spring Hill SPHI 179.5

3 Louisburg LOUI 140

4 Paola PAOL 98.5
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